Appropriation Act No. 2, 1980-81

SCHEDULE—Continued

29 Eniz. 11

No. of
Vote

Service

Amount

Total

40

45
50

15

AGRICULTURE (Concluded)

B—CANADIAN DAIRY COMMISSION

Budgetary

Canadian Dairy Commission—Program eXpenditures..............cooeiivinviiniininnieiieieieneeenns

C—CANADIAN LIVESTOCK FEED BOARD

Budgetary

Canadian Livestock Feed Board—Operating expenditures ............cccocoeviireiiniineiniicceies
Canadian Livestock Feed Board—Contributions............ccccoooiiiiiiiiieiiiiieiiiesis s

COMMUNICATIONS

A—DEPARTMENT

Budgetary

Communications—Operating expenditures and authority to spend revenue received

AUrING the YEAT:.....cucvveveiniie eiacton e ot e PN o v rphs v o Foim e oo
Communications—Capital eXpenditures............ccooveveriiriiiiiiiniiiieiie e
Communications—The grant listed in the Estimates and contributions.................c.cccoco.c...

B—CANADIAN RADIO-TELEVISION AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

Budgetary

Canadian Radio-television and Telecommunications Commission—Program expenditures
and CONtIIDURIONS. ... coupess cxcrac RS SUNUAUURV IR BRSPS o v oo

CONSUMER AND CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Budgetary

Consumer and Corporate Affairs—Operating expenditures and contributions................

Consumer and Corporate Affairs—Restrictive Trade Practices Commission—Operating
ERDENAILUTES......... . v coreisiscaneniontososnmennsigensomaonionrandi e e e it es s sttt e S5 s ants

1,025,000
15,300,000

73,737,300
12,383,000
14,182,500

71,308,000

764,000

2,597,000

16,325,000

100,302,800

16,233,000

72,072,000



