SCHEDULE—Continued

No. of Vote	Service	Amount	Total
olle or	many a series and the series of the series o	\$	\$
	AGRICULTURE (Concluded)	1000	
	B—CANADIAN DAIRY COMMISSION	The state of the s	
100	Budgetary	America	
40	Canadian Dairy Commission—Program expenditures		2,597,000
	C—CANADIAN LIVESTOCK FEED BOARD		
	Budgetary		
45 50	Canadian Livestock Feed Board—Contributions.	1,025,000 15,300,000	16,325,000
	COMMUNICATIONS		
	A—DEPARTMENT	a recherches d	
	Budgetary langes as	omorphUS lottlitt	
1	Communications—Operating expenditures and authority to spend revenue received during the year	73,737,300	
5	Communications—Capital expenditures. Communications—The grant listed in the Estimates and contributions	12,383,000 14,182,500	
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	- ast plibator	100,302,800
	B—CANADIAN RADIO-TELEVISION AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	Property	
	Budgetary	moqual to najan	
15	Canadian Radio-television and Telecommunications Commission—Program expenditures and contributions	comments of pieces	16,233,000
	the same of the last of the la	compris has indi	
	CONSUMER AND CORPORATE AFFAIRS	minuted qui, are	
	Budgetary		
1	Consumer and Corporate Affairs—Operating expenditures and contributions	71,308,000	
5	Consumer and Corporate Affairs—Restrictive Trade Practices Commission—Operating expenditures	764,000	72,072,000